
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Economic & Housing Development
AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: Contract 1st Amendment 7R3-A(AS) 100307
Purpose: Extend contract period
Entity Name: Gilgal Associated, Inc.
Address:  69 Highland Avenue, Maplewood, NJ 07040
Contract Amount: No Change $150,000.00
Original Contract Period: September 1, 2007 through August 31, 2008
New Contract Period: Additional One Year term ending on August 31, 2009
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. X  EUS__
Fair & Open X Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ X
Additional Comments:  N/A

File #: 09-0067, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 10/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

